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Organization Category Contacts Contact Email Addresses Work Phone 

AECOM Technical Services Prime
Stacey M. Ellis
Bradley Randall

stacey.ellis@aecom.com
bradley.randall@aecom.com

602-648-2494
630-697-3615

Alfred Benesch & Company Prime

Brooke Beckner
Angie Gipson
Brian Thompson
Richard Conrath
Mike O'Connor

bbeckner@benesch.com
agipson@benesch.com
bthompson@benesch.com
rconrath@benesch.com
moconnor@benesch.com

312-565-0450

Construct Connect Prime Hahna Fagan hahna.fagan@constructconnect.com 770-209-3497

Flairsoft Prime
Nandini Kondagari
Dheeraj Kulshrestha
Nick Kulshrestha

nandini.kondagari@flairsoft.net
dheeraj@flairsoft.net
nick@flairsoft.net

614-888-0700 x207

Gannett Fleming, Inc. Prime

Dave Moses
John Leary
Colleen Miller
Beth Barrett

dmoses@gfnet.com
jleary@gfnet.com
comiller@gfnet.com
bbarrett@gfnet.com

312-617-1890
312-894-7082
773-842-2629

Hanson Professional Services Inc. Prime
Terrance Bodine
Andrew Nicol
Michael Pochop

tbodine@hanson-inc.com
ANicol@hanson-inc.com
MPochop@hanson-inc.com

630-464-7038
630-368-2066
913-214-3156

HDR, Inc. Prime

Adam Handy
Nate Dickerson
Victor Van Santen
Tim Bennett
Judie Refvik

adam.handy@hdrinc.com
nathan.dickerson@hdrinc.com
victor.vansanten@hdrinc.com
tim.bennett@hdrinc.com
judie.refvik@hdrinc.com

312-282-2276
402-399-1000
773-380-7966
402-399-1265
773-867-7218
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Knight E/A, Inc. Prime Noreen Ellis nellis@knightea.com 312-577-3315

Quandel Consultants Prime Dan Schulte dschulte@quandel.com 312-285-8191

Stantec Consulting Prime
Steve Pierce
Carla Artis

steve.pierce@stantec.com
carla.artis@stantec.com

612-760-2941
646-490-3828

STV Incorporated Prime
Joe Olson
Jeff Blind
Paul E. Bobby

joseph.olson@stvinc.com
Jeffrey.blind@stvinc.com
paul.bobby@stvinc.com

312-550-8448
312-553-8422

TranSystems Prime

Kevin D Hicks
Sarah Rahall-Lunsford
Chuck Stenzel
Lawrence Kirchner

kdhicks@transystems.com
slrahall-lunsford@transystems.com
cjstenzel@transystems.com
llkirchner@transystems.com

531-600-5899
614-433-7800
847-407-5223

TRC Companies Prime
Chris Harvey
Alex Hibbard

charvey@trccompanies.com
Ahibbard@trccompanies.com

T. Y. Lin International Prime
Joe Lorenzini
Dorota Dabrowski

joseph.lorenzini@tylin.com
dorota.dabrowski@tylin.com

312-777-2900
312-777-2894
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V3 Companies Prime Ted Niemeyer tniemeyer@v3co.com 815-341-9050

Wilson & Company, Inc., Engineers & Architects Prime David A. Olson David.Olson@wilsonco.com 402-408-4803

2IM Group, LLC Certified DBE Luis Montgomery luis.m@2imgroup.com 312-580-5156
Ardmore Roderick Certified DBE David Parker dparker@ardmoreroderick.com 312-795-1400
Bloom Companies, LLC Certified DBE Anand Sampath asampath@bloomcos.com 414-364-9055
Bloom Companies, LLC Certified DBE Mathew Tharaniyil mtharaniyil@bloomcos.com 414-771-3390
Bloom Companies, LLC Certified DBE TANYA PATINO t.patino6@gmail.com 773-310-3892
CERA Solutions Certified DBE Stephen Vaughn svaughn@cerasolutions.com 312-924-2902
Civil Design, Inc. Certified DBE Lori Daiber ldaiber@civildesigninc.com 341-881-5467
Coordinated Construction Project Control Services Certified DBE Jacqueline Doyle Jdoyle@coordcpcs.com 630-613-7170
Czaplicki Lopez, PLLC Certified DBE Sarah Czaplicki Sarah.Czaplicki@czaplickilopez.com 630-508-0269
Czaplicki Lopez, PLLC Certified DBE Paul Lopez paul.lopez@czaplickilopez.com 630-915-8861
DB Sterlin Consultants, Inc. Certified DBE Regine Jeune rjeune@dbsterlin.com 312-857-1006
DB Sterlin Consultants, Inc. Certified DBE Magued Zaglama mzaglama@dbsterlin.com 630-624-0308
EJM Engineering, Inc. DBA TranSmart/EJM Corporation Certified DBE Cathy Carpenter ccarpenter@ejmengineering.com 312-922-1700 x123
EJM Engineering, Inc. DBA TranSmart/EJM Corporation Certified DBE Beverly Williford bwilliford@transmartinc.com 630-796-3992
Environmental Design International inc. Certified DBE William Fleming bfleming@envdesigni.com 847-875-6313
Executive Real Estate Consulting Services Inc (ERCS) Certified DBE Angel Lewis Angel.Lewis1@ercs-team.com 618-397-4460
Garza Karhoff Engineering, LLC Certified DBE Brenda Karhoff brenda.karhoff@gke-llc.com 312-428-2596
Garza Karhoff Engineering, LLC Certified DBE Ralph Otrembiak ralph.otrembiak@gke-llc.com 708-274-0427
GLOGER ENGINEERS LTD Certified DBE Jorge Gloger JGLOGER@GLOGERENGINEERS.COM 773-338-0312
GSG CONSULTANTS, INC. Certified DBE Jay Olson jolson@gsg-consultants.com 630-536-6807
Harry O Hefter Associates, Inc. Certified DBE Anthony Fitzpatrick aafitzpatrick@hohgroup.com 708-205-1180
Images, Inc. Certified DBE Janet Henderson janet.henderson@imagesinc.net 630-890-0263
ITS Engineering Ltd. Certified DBE Darryl Dawson ddawson@itsengineering-ltd.com 312-731-9030
J. A. Watts, Inc Certified DBE* James Laskero  jlaskero@jwincorporated.com 630-816-6336
J. A. Watts, Inc Certified DBE* John Farsatis jfarsatis@jwincorporated.com 708-715-3844
J. A. Watts, Inc Certified DBE* Lorraine Prendergast lprendergast@jwincorporated.com 773-383-1580
Pinpoint Precision LLC Certified DBE Michael Bempah michael.b@pinpointpe.com 312-407-6346
PL Associates Inc. Certified DBE Pat Loa-Lorem plorem@pl-associate.com 703-825-5226
PL Associates Inc. Certified DBE Chule Abudho cbashuna@pl-associate.com
Planning & Valuation Consultants, Inc. Certified DBE Adebayo Adanri bayoadanri@pvc-inc.net 309-888-9600
Planning Resources Inc. Certified DBE Darrell Garrison dgarrison@planres.com 630-668-3788
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SE3, LLC Certified DBE Rafael Herrera rherrera@se3.us 630-880-8155
Selbert Perkins Design Certified DBE Sharon Brooks sbrooks@selbertperkins.com 317-755-9660
SUMAC Certified DBE Andrea Wong awong@sumacinc.com 773-857-7906
Synnov Group Certified DBE Melissa Angelucci melissa.angelucci@synnovgroup.com 312-929-2217
Trinal, Inc. Certified DBE Alicia Garcia-Abner AliciaGarcia-Abner@Trinalinc.com 312-735-7224
Utilivate Technologies, LLC Certified DBE Marlon McClinton mmcclinton@utilivate.com 773-255-2742
Arcadis U.S., Inc. Interested Party Sean Markey sean.markey@arcadis.com 904-861-2801
Black Chamber of Commerce Illinois Interested Party Grady Norwood, Jr. Norwoodjrgrady@gmail.com 312-618-2132
Bravo Company Engineering Interested Party Reid Magner Rmagner@bravocoeng.com 224-239-6346
Collins Engineers, Inc. Interested Party James Hamelka jhamelka@collinsengr.com 312-909-7874
Collins Engineers, Inc. Interested Party Dolan McMillan dmcmillan@collinsengr.com 312-804-2251
David Mason + Associates Interested Party Noula Frigelis nfrigelis@davidmason.com 312-884-5770
EXP Interested Party Brian Umbright brian.umbright@exp.com 312-616-0000
EXP Interested Party Amy Frankowski amy.frankowski@exp.com 312-616-7406
HACIA Interested Party Juan Calahorrao jcalahorrano@haciaworks.org 630-501-7448
Hardesty & Hanover, LLC Interested Party Earl Wacker ewacker@hardestyhanover.com 219-629-1792
Hardesty & Hanover, LLC Interested Party Dan Machamer dmachamer@hardestyhanover.com 312-282-6421
Hardesty & Hanover, LLC Interested Party Howard Swanson hswanson@hardestyhanover.com 470-658-0770
Hardesty & Hanover, LLC Interested Party Bret Farmer bfarmer@hardestyhanover.com 651-248-8038
Hardesty & Hanover, LLC Interested Party Heather Goodling HGOODLING@HARDESTYHANOVER.COM 908-872-2862
Henkels & McCoy, Inc. Interested Party Derek Luangrath dluangrath@henkels.com 630-806-8214
Kimicata Rail Consulting, Inc. Interested Party Robert Kimicata rdkimicata@krailinc.com 773-718-2232
Michael Baker International Interested Party Solomon Brown solomon.brown@mbakerintl.com 312-575-3913
RailPros Interested Party Adam Halls adam.halls@railpros.com 515-321-9468
RailPros Interested Party Jonathan Wnek jonathan.wnek@railpros.com 847-975-3165
RME Interested Party Farhad Rezai FRezai@RME-i.com 312-870-6600
RME Interested Party Mohsen Farahany MFarahany@RME-i.com 312-870-6600
SACW Interested Party CRAIG CAMERON craig0522cam@yahoo.com 228-363-1332
Surveying And Mapping, LLC (SAM) Interested Party Brandon Espinosa bespinosa@sam.biz 314-523-4503
T2 Utility Engineers Interested Party Sandy Wilson sandy.wilson@t2ue.com 224-227-3108
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